
Grottazzolina 11 09 22 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. 24:11.235
Tempo gara

1 1:42.365 10:42:08.779

2 1:41.741 10:43:50.520

3 1:42.151 10:45:32.671

4 1:41.718 10:47:14.389

5 1:42.825 10:48:57.214

6 1:44.638 10:50:41.852

7 1:42.157 10:52:24.009

8 1:42.689 10:54:06.698

9 1:43.622 10:55:50.320

10 1:43.632 10:57:33.952

11 1:45.218 10:59:19.170

12 1:44.214 11:01:03.384

13 1:43.979 11:02:47.363

14 1:44.198 11:04:31.561

 Po. 2 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 03.050
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.251 10:42:11.883

2 1:42.957 10:43:54.840

3 1:48.914 10:45:43.754

4 1:42.732 10:47:26.486

5 1:41.928 10:49:08.414

6 1:42.187 10:50:50.601

7 1:43.394 10:52:33.995

8 1:42.965 10:54:16.960

9 1:42.639 10:55:59.599

10 1:42.890 10:57:42.489

11 1:43.952 10:59:26.441

12 1:42.509 11:01:08.950

13 1:43.263 11:02:52.213

14 1:42.398 11:04:34.611

 Po. 3 - # 74 VALERI A. + 04.092
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.181 10:42:13.796

2 1:41.748 10:43:55.544

3 1:42.782 10:45:38.326

4 1:41.257 10:47:19.583

5 1:43.747 10:49:03.330

6 1:41.780 10:50:45.110

7 1:42.353 10:52:27.463

8 1:54.361 10:54:21.824

9 1:43.028 10:56:04.852

10 1:43.536 10:57:48.388

11 1:41.413 10:59:29.801

12 1:41.180 11:01:10.981

13 1:41.449 11:02:52.430

14 1:43.223 11:04:35.653

 Po. 4 - # 47 FABBRI A. + 28.119
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.193 10:42:10.817

2 1:42.700 10:43:53.517

3 1:42.563 10:45:36.080

4 1:43.247 10:47:19.327

5 1:45.326 10:49:04.653

6 1:45.457 10:50:50.110

7 1:46.090 10:52:36.200

8 1:44.916 10:54:21.116

9 1:45.589 10:56:06.705

10 1:46.329 10:57:53.034

11 1:46.445 10:59:39.479

12 1:46.788 11:01:26.267

13 1:46.758 11:03:13.025

14 1:46.655 11:04:59.680

 Po. 5 - # 237 ANTONUCCI M. + 28.911
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.878 10:42:16.423

2 1:43.961 10:44:00.384

3 1:44.507 10:45:44.891

4 1:45.172 10:47:30.063

5 1:43.687 10:49:13.750

6 1:43.919 10:50:57.669

7 1:45.629 10:52:43.298

8 1:45.556 10:54:28.854

9 1:45.088 10:56:13.942

10 1:44.968 10:57:58.910

11 1:44.573 10:59:43.483

12 1:44.498 11:01:27.981

13 1:45.434 11:03:13.415

14 1:47.057 11:05:00.472

 Po. 6 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 39.257
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.885 10:42:18.212

2 1:46.583 10:44:04.795

3 1:45.440 10:45:50.235

4 1:45.376 10:47:35.611

5 1:45.070 10:49:20.681

6 1:45.495 10:51:06.176

7 1:44.745 10:52:50.921

8 1:44.995 10:54:35.916

9 1:45.001 10:56:20.917

10 1:45.053 10:58:05.970

11 1:45.557 10:59:51.527

12 1:45.807 11:01:37.334

13 1:46.711 11:03:24.045

14 1:46.773 11:05:10.818

 Po. 7 - # 60 DI CRESCENZO G.+ 1:03.934
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.819 10:42:16.145

2 1:46.889 10:44:03.034

3 1:45.520 10:45:48.554

4 1:45.587 10:47:34.141

5 1:45.774 10:49:19.915

6 1:47.671 10:51:07.586

7 1:46.312 10:52:53.898

8 1:46.914 10:54:40.812

9 1:47.828 10:56:28.640

10 1:48.070 10:58:16.710

11 1:47.530 11:00:04.240

12 1:48.284 11:01:52.524

13 1:49.475 11:03:41.999

14 1:53.496 11:05:35.495

 Po. 8 - # 153 BINDI R. + 1:20.044
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.023 10:42:20.982

2 1:46.816 10:44:07.798

3 1:47.322 10:45:55.120

4 1:47.580 10:47:42.700

5 1:45.664 10:49:28.364

6 1:47.023 10:51:15.387

7 1:46.425 10:53:02.007

8 1:45.857 10:54:47.864

9 1:47.609 10:56:35.473

10 1:47.289 10:58:22.762

11 1:47.784 11:00:10.546

12 1:49.686 11:02:00.232

13 1:50.544 11:03:50.776

14 2:00.829 11:05:51.605

 Po. 9 - # 15 BAZZUCCHI A. + 1:37.708
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.360 10:42:22.673

2 1:48.537 10:44:11.210

3 1:47.027 10:45:58.237

4 1:47.782 10:47:46.019

5 1:48.063 10:49:34.082

6 1:46.598 10:51:20.680

7 1:46.935 10:53:07.615

8 1:47.419 10:54:55.034

9 1:46.423 10:56:41.457

10 1:47.955 10:58:29.412

11 1:48.505 11:00:17.917

12 1:58.375 11:02:16.292

13 1:54.032 11:04:10.324

14 1:58.945 11:06:09.269

Fastest lap: 1:41.180 
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Grottazzolina 11 09 22 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 318 ZANGARI G. + 1:44.532
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.668 10:43:29.994

2 1:44.885 10:45:14.879

3 1:42.770 10:46:57.649

4 1:42.821 10:48:40.470

5 1:43.426 10:50:23.896

6 1:44.332 10:52:08.228

7 1:44.203 10:53:52.431

8 1:43.678 10:55:36.109

9 1:43.005 10:57:19.114

10 1:44.057 10:59:03.171

11 1:43.546 11:00:46.717

12 1:43.991 11:02:30.708

13 1:48.075 11:04:18.783

14 1:57.310 11:06:16.093

 Po. 11 - # 81 D`ANGELO S. + 1:55.712
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.911 10:42:19.640

2 1:47.324 10:44:06.964

3 1:47.446 10:45:54.410

4 1:50.679 10:47:45.089

5 1:53.775 10:49:38.864

6 1:53.375 10:51:32.239

7 1:52.133 10:53:24.372

8 1:50.700 10:55:15.072

9 1:51.122 10:57:06.194

10 1:50.964 10:58:57.158

11 1:50.577 11:00:47.735

12 1:49.397 11:02:37.132

13 1:51.165 11:04:28.297

14 1:58.976 11:06:27.273

 Po. 12 - # 177 ZANELLI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.099 10:42:15.286

2 1:48.723 10:44:04.009

3 1:45.903 10:45:49.912

4 1:47.399 10:47:37.311

5 1:50.154 10:49:27.465

6 1:48.023 10:51:15.488

7 1:48.177 10:53:03.665

8 1:47.049 10:54:50.714

9 1:48.364 10:56:39.078

10 1:48.800 10:58:27.878

11 1:48.456 11:00:16.334

12 1:48.944 11:02:05.278

13 1:51.695 11:03:56.973

 Po. 13 - # 811 LEONORI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.635 10:42:21.619

2 1:52.281 10:44:13.900

3 1:50.546 10:46:04.446

4 1:50.267 10:47:54.713

5 1:51.398 10:49:46.111

6 1:51.521 10:51:37.632

7 1:50.567 10:53:28.199

8 1:50.539 10:55:18.738

9 1:52.376 10:57:11.114

10 1:54.565 10:59:05.679

11 1:55.311 11:01:00.990

12 2:00.708 11:03:01.698

13 1:55.211 11:04:56.909

 Po. 14 - # 523 D`ETTORRE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.865 10:42:33.093

2 1:51.164 10:44:24.257

3 1:50.085 10:46:14.342

4 1:51.300 10:48:05.642

5 1:52.202 10:49:57.844

6 1:51.862 10:51:49.706

7 1:52.292 10:53:41.998

8 1:54.203 10:55:36.201

9 1:54.542 10:57:30.743

10 1:56.518 10:59:27.261

11 1:54.513 11:01:21.774

12 1:56.275 11:03:18.049

13 1:52.139 11:05:10.188

 Po. 15 - # 471 VITA A. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.914 10:43:23.146

2 1:51.461 10:45:14.607

3 1:50.988 10:47:05.595

4 1:49.618 10:48:55.213

5 1:52.357 10:50:47.570

6 1:52.218 10:52:39.788

7 1:55.226 10:54:35.014

8 2:00.310 10:56:35.324

Fastest lap: 1:41.180 
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